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Product
Number:

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)

E

ECOLOGIC

w @

Order
Abbreviation:

General
Description: Case 10Bulbs Per Package

Product Details

13609

7C7 130V

Incandescent C7 Bulb Shape Night Light Clear Finish Candelabra Base 7Watt 130Volt 120Bulbs Per

7C7 130V 120/CS 10/SKU
3000
Candelabra
Cc7

B (vacuum)
100

2850

0.875
22.23

C-9

Clear
2.125
53.975
130.00
7.00
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